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SGM- B.A Semester-1, Subject: Geography (Major)

RegID/
RolINo

BA2399328155
BA2341876327

BA2372175425
BA2353293277

BA2358455596
BA2342393955
BA2357911788
BA2324726276
BA2369179138
BA2332822555
BA2333294549
BA2325186548
BA2326126774

BA2331215842
BA2332577536
BA2316359536
BA2315998757

BA2375941696
BA2314513632
BA2368943487
BA2397512833

BA2325346487

BA2339586816
BA2328484243
BA2336153648
BA2356338558
BA2336189871

BA2379612143
BA2315836235
BA2385856555
BA2388331991
BA2393812915
BA2342576885
BA2383797812
BA2354891628

Student Name

Abhiseak mishra

ABHISHEK
VERMA

Aditya Narayan
Shukla

AKSHITA
KASHYAP

ANJALI VERMA
ANJU DEVI
ANKUL TIWARI
ANURADHA
Arushi srivastava
ASHISH KUMAR
AVIRAL SINGH
AYUSHI

DEEPA
BHARGAVA

DHAN LAXMI
GANGA
GAURAV KUMAR

HARSHIT
SHUKLA

HARSHITA
SHUKLA

HIMANSHU
BHARGAV

JYOTI

KAJAL
BHARGAVA

KARUNA
SHANKAR
SINGH

Kokila rawat
Komal
LUCKY
MADHU

MEENANSHI
YADAV

muskan RAWAT
NAFEES

Naina

NAINSHI PAL
NAVJOT SINGH
NAZIA BANO
Neha

NIDHI
CHAURASIYA

Father Name

Sudheer mishra

RAJ KUMAR
GAUTAM

Ashok Kumar

KHEMKARAN
KASHYAP

SANTOSH VERMA
KAMLESH KUMAR

GANGA RAM
RAJESH KUMAR
Kamlesh narayan
MAHESH

ABHISHEK SINGH

MOHAN

RAMENDRA KUMAR

BHARGAVA

KAMLESH KUMAR

RAMSWAROOP
ISHWAR DIN

SHAILENDRA
SHUKLA

MAHENDRA
KUMAR SHUKLA

RAMLOTAN

ANUP KUMAR
TRIVEDI

RAM NARESH
BHARGAVA

KRISHNA KUMAR

SINGH

kamlesh kumar
Sudheer kumar

ASHWANEE KUMAR
AVADHESH KUMAR

RAM SURESH

ajay kumar rawat
ASHFAQ
Brajendra
NANDLAL
HARJEET SINGH
NAYYUM ALI
sholey

VIJAY KUMAR
CHAURASIYA

Subject

Geography
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Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography

Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
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Geography
Geography
Geography

Geography

Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography

Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
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Marks
Paper-1

Marks
Paper-2

Student's
Signature
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RegID/
RolINo

BA2326195983
BA2381485187

BA2391769953
BA2313726286

BA2322395917
BA2341989532
BA2393467772

BA2373192848
BA2358269843
BA2387194642
BA2336614588
BA2327863693
BA2329391486
BA2391444674
BA2383911631

BA2383941385
BA2336188764

BA2359333726

BA2367257296
BA2317134596
BA2398139747

BA2366996238
BA2369324857

BA2382418353
BA2347746331

BA2316546429
BA2316323831
BA2389355473
BA2323484841
BA2348154153
BA2392263773

Student Name
NITIN MAURYA
PRINCE MAURYA

PRIYANJALI

PRIYANSHI
YADAV

RADHA DEVI
rahul

RAJLAXMI
CHAURASIYA

RESHMA

ROHIT BHARGAV
RUCHI

SACHIN KUMAR
SANJU KUMARI
Saumya Yadav
SHALU

SHASHANK
PANDEY

SHIVANI

SHIVANI
PRAJAPATI

SHUBHAM
KUMAR

Shubham Rawat
SHUBHI TIWARI

Shweta
siddhartha

SIDDHI VINAYAK
SONIKA

STUTI SHUKLA

SUDHEER
KUMAR

sumaila

sumit kumar
SUMIT TIWARI
Suraj Singh
UPASANA
SONALI

Father Name

DEVENDRA
MAURYA

SURYA PRAKASH
MAURYA

CHANDRASEN
AWADHESH KUMAR

SUSHIL KUMAR
ram pal

VIJAY KUMAR
CHAURASIYA

RAJESH KUMAR
RAM NARESH
VIJAY KUMAR
GAJRAJ PRASAD
RAM PRASAD
Satyanam
AMARNATH

Ajay Prakash
pandey

RAJ KAMAL

RAM CHANDRA
PRAJAPATI

SHIVKUMAR

Amresh Pratap
LAVLESH KUMAR
Durga Prasad

ANJANI KUMAR

MAHESH KUMAR
MISHRA

RAJESH KUMAR
SHUKLA

RAM KHELAVAN

jameel khan

vijay kumar
VIMLESH KUMAR
Kamlesh Singh
SHIV PRASAD
NAGENDRA SINGH

Subject

Geography
Geography

Geography
Geography

Geography
Geography
Geography

Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography

Geography
Geography

Geography

Geography
Geography
Geography

Geography
Geography

Geography
Geography

Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography



